With the dynamic advancement in LED technology and its brightness efficacy exceed traditional
light source, LED used in general lighting is an inevitable replacement as it brings many benefit
with its advantage in reducing energy consumption.
Since the beginning, Edison Opto has been devoted to promote high brightness LED used in the
lighting market. As we have enable many custom pioneering design and applications. Edison
Opto introduces this Step by step, easy read through guide book solely purpose to accelerate
the integration of LED into various lighting products, and to help the customers in specifying the
right Edison LEDs at Lighting.

4 WIRE connector for FPC List
Connector
Order Code
33WR10000004 33WR10000003
33CNR1000004 33CNR1000003
FPC Series 3528 5050
FPC Order Code 6LBR1M1NJ0000002 6LBR1M1NJ0000001
Notes:
1. This Connector is already for 8/10/12mm FPC, can choose 2 wire and 4 wire two type.
2. Please follow the above form when use the connector. The rest is not suitable
8
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3
FPC Series Lighting Application Guide
Cut Line & Current Loss calculate
Series Order code CUT Point Reduced length Current loss/length
3014 Series
6LBR1CWNJ0000005
100mm 30mA6LBR1NWNJ0000008
6LBR1WWNJ0000009
6LBR1CWNI0000003
50mm 30mA6LBR1NWNI0000003
6LBR1WWNI0000003
6LBR1M6NJ0000001 100mm 60mA
5630 Series
6LBR1CWNJ0000006
100mm 60mA6LBR1NWNJ0000007
6LBR1WWNJ0000008
6LBR1CWNI0000004
50mm 60mA6LBR1NWNI0000004
6LBR1WWNI0000005
6LBR1M6NJ0000004 100mm 120mA
5050 Series
6LBR1CWNJ0000002
100mm 60mA
6LBR1NWNJ0000002
6LBR1WWNJ0000004
6LBR1PVNJ0000001
6LBR1CWNI0000002
50mm 60mA6LBR1NWNI0000002
6LBR1WWNI0000002
6LBR1M1NI0000001 50mm 60mA
6LBR1M1NJ0000001 100mm 60mA
6LBR1M2NJ0000003
166.67mm 120mA
6LBR1M7NJ0000002
6LBR1M2NJ0000001

FPC Series Lighting Application Guide
Dimmer recommend using FPC quantity
Item Order code Spec
33LBR1010001 (Controller)
33LBR1020001 (Remote)
33LBR1030001 (Controller + Remote)
1. RF 2.4G Hz
2. Dimmer
      2.1. Brightness Adjusting(100%~1%, 20
               grades of Brightness to adjust)
      2.2. Color temperature Adjusting(11
              grades to adjust)
3. Effective receiving distance nearly 30m
4 12 automatical change modes to choose
5. Input/Output Voltage: DC 12V~24V
6. Current per channel: 6A; Total Output
     Current: 12A
7. Output Power:12V<72W, 24V<144W
33LBR1010002 (Controller)
33LBR1020002 (Remote)
33LBR1030002 (Controller + Remote)
1. RF 2.4G Hz
2. Dimmer
3. Effective receiving distance nearly 30m
4. 20 automatical change modes to choose
5. Input/Output Voltage:DC 12V~24V
6. Current per channel: 6A; Total Output
     Current:18A
7. Output Power:12V<216W, 24V<432W
33LBR1010003 (Controller)
33LBR1020003 (Remote)
33LBR1030003 (Controller + Remote)
1. RF 2.4G Hz
2. Dimmer
3. Effective receiving distance nearly 30m
4. 12 automatical change modes to choose

Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3
FPC Series Lighting Application Guide
Order Code
33LBR1040005 33LBR1040006 33LBR1040007 33LBR1040008
6LBR1CWNI0000003 V V V V
6LBR1NWNI0000003 V V V V
6LBR1WWNI0000003 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000005 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000008 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000009 V V V V
6LBR1M6NJ0000001 V V V V
Accessory : Aluminum extrusion
Order Code
33LBR1040001 33LBR1040002 33LBR1040003 33LBR1040004
6LBR1CWNI0000003 V V V V
6LBR1NWNI0000003 V V V V
6LBR1WWNI0000003 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000005 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000008 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000009 V V V V
6LBR1M6NJ0000001 V V V V
3014 Series
17
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3
FPC Series Lighting Application Guide
Order Code
33LBR1040001 33LBR1040002 33LBR1040003 33LBR1040004
6LBR1CWNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1NWNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1WWNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1WWNI0000007 V V V V
6LBR1RXNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1TXNI0000003 V V V V
6LBR1BXNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1YXNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1PXNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1PXNI0000002 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000004 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000005 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000006 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000011 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000007 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000010 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000013 V V V V
6LBR1RXNJ0000002 V V V V
6LBR1TXNJ0000002 V V V V
6LBR1BXNJ0000002 V V V V
6LBR1PXNJ0000003 V V V V
6LBR1PXNJ0000005 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1RXNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1TXNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1BXNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1YXNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1PXNJ0000002 V V V V
6LBR1PXNJ0000004 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000012 V V V V
6LBR1M1NJ0000002 V V V X
6LBR1M2NJ0000002 V V V X
6LBR1M7NJ0000001 V V V X
3528 Series
18
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3
FPC Series Lighting Application Guide
Order Code
33LBR1040005 33LBR1040006 33LBR1040007 33LBR1040008
6LBR1CWNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1NWNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1WWNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1WWNI0000007 V V V V
6LBR1RXNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1TXNI0000003 V V V V
6LBR1BXNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1YXNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1PXNI0000001 V V V V
6LBR1PXNI0000002 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000004 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000005 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000006 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000011 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000007 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000010 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000013 V V V V
6LBR1RXNJ0000002 V V V V
6LBR1TXNJ0000002 V V V V
6LBR1BXNJ0000002 V V V V
6LBR1PXNJ0000003 V V V V
6LBR1PXNJ0000005 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1RXNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1TXNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1BXNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1YXNJ0000001 V V V V
6LBR1PXNJ0000002 V V V V
6LBR1PXNJ0000004 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000012 V V V V
6LBR1M1NJ0000002 X V V V
6LBR1M2NJ0000002 X V V V
6LBR1M7NJ0000001 X V V V
3528 Series
19
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3
FPC Series Lighting Application Guide
Order Code
33LBR1040005 33LBR1040006 33LBR1040007 33LBR1040008
6LBR1CWNI0000004 V V V V
6LBR1NWNI0000004 V V V V
6LBR1WWNI0000005 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000006 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000007 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000008 V V V V
6LBR1M6NJ0000004 V V V X
Order Code
33LBR1040001 33LBR1040002 33LBR1040003 33LBR1040004
6LBR1CWNI0000004 V V V V
6LBR1NWNI0000004 V V V V
6LBR1WWNI0000005 V V V V
6LBR1CWNJ0000006 V V V V
6LBR1NWNJ0000007 V V V V
6LBR1WWNJ0000008 V V V V
6LBR1M6NJ0000004 V V V X
5630 Series
20
Copyright © 2014 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3